
84 Transmission
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BR 55/60 W ECO *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 55/60W \ Power brush \ Transmission

Valid on 11.12.2019 Page 1 / 3



84 Transmission
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BR 55/60 W ECO *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 55/60W \ Power brush \ Transmission

Valid on 11.12.2019 Page 2 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark Foot note text
5 7.401-112.0 Ball bearing 6008-2RS Wälzl.St DIN 625 2.000 ST
18 7.401-128.0 Ball bearing 6202-2RS -Wälzl.St DIN 625 2.000 ST
9 7.401-173.0 Ball bearing 6204-2RS-WAELZLAGST DIN

625
2.000 ST

19 5.253-019.0 Bearing flange 2.000 ST 3 BOHRUNGEN
2 5.625-429.0 Belt pulley Z=160 2.000 ST
17 5.108-252.0 Bolt 1.000 ST
34 4.058-129.0 Carrier 1.000 ST
26 7.306-144.0 Cylinder head screw M 8x20-A2-70 ISO

47
4.000 ST

27 6.371-234.0 Diamond pad green set 5x Ø306 2.000 ST
27 6.371-248.0 Diamond pad white set 5x Ø306 2.000 ST
27 6.371-249.0 Diamond pad yellow set 5x Ø306 2.000 ST
13 6.906-564.0 Disc brush black (old colour grey) 1.000 ST
13 6.906-565.0 Disc brush nature BD 55/65 1.000 ST NATUR
13 6.906-563.0 Disc brush red (old colour white) 1.000 ST
28 6.906-566.0 Disk 1.000 ST STUECKZAHL NACH BEDARF
19 5.253-022.0 FLANGE 2.000 ST 2 BOHRUNGEN
7 5.122-438.0 Flange 2.000 ST D=110mm
7 5.122-432.0 Flange 2.000 ST D=130mm
12 4.122-140.0 Flange complete 2.000 ST
29 7.304-538.0 Hexagonal head screw M8x16-A4-70 ISO

40
2.000 ST

24 5.044-675.0 Holder motor 1.000 ST
15 7.343-015.0 Locking ring 15x1-FST-RF DIN 471 2.000 ST
16 7.343-167.0 Locking ring 35x1,5-FST-BR DIN 472 2.000 ST
11 7.343-115.0 Locking ring 47x1,75 -St-ph DIN 472 2.000 ST
6 7.343-068.0 Locking ring 68x2,5-FSt-Phr DIN 472 2.000 ST
22 4.623-605.0 Motor complete 1.000 ST 24V
31 4.623-748.0 Motor complete BD 55/60 WEP 1.000 ST 230V

Item text1: 1.384-251.0 / -252.0
27 6.369-958.0 Pad Mikrofaser 1.000 ZSA ZUSAMMEN MIT POS. 20 BESTELLEN
3 7.318-030.0 Parallel key 6x6x25 -C45K DIN 6885-1 4.000 ST
33 5.337-033.0 Plate spring 3.000 ST



84 Transmission
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BR 55/60 W ECO *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 55/60W \ Power brush \ Transmission

Valid on 11.12.2019 Page 3 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark Foot note text
27 6.369-828.0 Polishing pad black 2.000 ST
27 6.369-827.0 Polishing pad green 2.000 ST
27 6.369-826.0 Polishing pad red 2.000 ST
23 7.306-213.0 Screw M5x6 -A2-70 (In6Rd) 3.000 ST
14 7.306-193.0 Screw M6x16 -A2-70 (In6Rd) 2.000 ST
20 7.306-195.0 Screw M 6x25-A2-70 (IN6RD) 3.000 ST
8 7.303-067.0 Screw M8x16-ST-R3R (IN6RD) 3.000 ST
10 6.363-239.0 Seal NILOSRING 2.000 ST
32 7.312-041.0 Serrated lock washer A5,3-1.4310 DIN

67
3.000 ST

4 5.100-440.0 Shaft belt pulley 2.000 ST
1 6.348-399.0 Toothed belt 1.000 ST
21 5.625-333.0 Toothed belt pulley 1.000 ST
30 7.312-268.0 Washer 8 -A2 ISO 7094 2.000 ST
25 7.312-017.0 Washer 8-A2 ISO 7089 4.000 ST

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

